
WAHA Wheeling Park Schedule 

WAHA = Red/White Jersey OVHA = Blue/Silver Jersey 
USA Hockey                                                            AAU Hockey  

Sunday December 1 
 
Monday December 2  

• 5:30pm – 6:30pm  WAHA PeeWee A & Bantam B 
• 6:40pm – 7:40pm  WAHA Squirt  
• 7:50pm – 8:50pm  WAHA PeeWee B & C   
• 9:00pm – 10:00pm  WAHA Midget & Bantam A 

 
Tuesday December 3 

• 5:30pm – 6:30 pm  WAHA Squirt  
 
Wednesday December 4 

• 5:00pm – 6:00pm  WAHA PeeWee B & C 
• 6:10pm – 7:10pm  WAHA Girls  

 
Thursday December 5 

• 6:00pm – 7:00pm  WAHA PeeWee A & Bantam B 
• 9:30pm – 10:30pm  WAHA Midget & Bantam A 

 
Friday December 6 

•  
 
 Saturday December 7 

• 7:00am – 8:00am  WAHA U8 R / W / B 
• 4:15pm – 5:30pm  PAHL 5304: 10U Wheeling 510 vs. Mt Leb 365 
• 5:40pm – 6:50pm  PAHL 8U Jamboree 

 
Sunday December 8 

• 10:00am – 11:05am  PAHL 5307: U10 Wheeling 510 vs. S. Hills 331 
 
Monday December 9  

• 5:30pm – 6:30pm  WAHA PeeWee A & Bantam B 
• 6:40pm – 7:40pm  WAHA Squirt  
• 7:50pm – 8:50pm  WAHA PeeWee B & C   
• 9:00pm – 10:00pm  WAHA Midget & Bantam A 

 
Tuesday December 10 

• 5:30pm – 6:30 pm  WAHA Squirt  
 
Wednesday December 11 

• 5:00pm – 6:00pm  WAHA PeeWee B & C 
• 6:10pm – 7:10pm  WAHA Girls  

 



WAHA Wheeling Park Schedule 

WAHA = Red/White Jersey OVHA = Blue/Silver Jersey 
USA Hockey                                                            AAU Hockey  

Thursday December 12 
• 6:00pm – 7:00pm  WAHA PeeWee A & Bantam B 
• 9:30pm – 10:30pm  WAHA Midget & Bantam A 

 
Friday December 13 
 
 Saturday December 14 

• 7:00am – 8:00am  WAHA U8 R / W / B 
• 4:15pm – 5:30pm  PAHL 5306: 10U Wheeling 510 vs. Renegades 560 
• 5:40pm – 6:50pm  PAHL 4582: 12 U Wheeling 508 vs. Butler Valley 294 
•  

 
Sunday December 15 

• 10:00am – 11:05am  PAHL 5494: 10U Wheeling 511 vs. Butler Valley 297 
 
Monday December 16  

• 5:00pm – 6:00pm  WAHA PeeWee A & Bantam B 
• 6:10pm – 7:10pm  WAHA Squirt  
• 7:20pm – 8:20pm  WAHA PeeWee B & C   
• 8:30pm – 9:30pm  WAHA Midget & Bantam A 

 
Tuesday December 17 

• 5:00pm – 6:00pm  WAHA Squirt  
 
Wednesday December 18 

• 5:00pm – 6:00pm  WAHA PeeWee B & C 
• 6:10pm – 7:10pm  WAHA Girls  

 
Thursday December 19 

• 5:00pm – 6:00pm  WAHA PeeWee A & Bantam B 
• 8:30pm – 9:30pm  WAHA Midget & Bantam A 

 
Friday December 20 
 
 Saturday December 21 

• 7:00am – 8:00am  WAHA U8 R / W / B 
• 4:15pm – 5:30pm  PAHL 5303: 10U Wheeling 510 vs. Mon Valley 520 
• 5:40pm – 6:50pm  PAHL 5492 Wheeling 511 vs. Armstrong 495 

 
Sunday December 22 
 
 
 
 



WAHA Wheeling Park Schedule 

WAHA = Red/White Jersey OVHA = Blue/Silver Jersey 
USA Hockey                                                            AAU Hockey  

Monday December 23  
• 5:00pm – 6:00pm  WAHA PeeWee A & Bantam B 
• 6:10pm – 7:10pm  WAHA Squirt  

 
Tuesday December 24 - Wednesday December 25 

• Christmas 
 
Thursday December 26 

• 5:00pm – 6:00pm  WAHA PeeWee B & C  
• 6:10pm – 7:10pm  WAHA Midget & Bantam A   

 
Friday December 27 
 
 Saturday December 28 

• 7:00am – 8:00am  WAHA U8 R / W / B 
• 4:15pm – 5:30pm  PAHL 5495: 10U Wheeling 511 vs. Cambria 434 

 
Sunday December 29 
 
Monday December 30 - Tuesday December 31 

• New Years  


